
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

371 

300 

320 

355 

372 

382 

352 

399 

321 

369 

374 

366 

392 

345 

308 

314 

343 

317 

333 

309 

Name 

Maurits Knopjes 

Oliver George 

Sanad Al Rawahi 

Patrick Jarjour 

Arnaud Bouf 

Jonathan Mowatt 

Paul Morris 

Edward Stanley 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Anthony Hogg 

Andrew Fuller 

Hamed Al Wahaibi 

Luc Bauwmans 

Ahmed Al Melaihi 

Ahmad Al Ghanim 

Ashraf Raza 

Abdulsamad Soomro 

Piers Pakenham-Walsh 

Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Abdulrazak Al Anjari 

Class 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

8 

5 

7 

Total Tm 

11:46.514 

11:47.805 

11:48.102 

11:49.118 

11:49.782 

11:50.254 

11:51.200 

11:52.406 

11:52.545 

11:55.582 

11:57.940 

12:00.871 

12:07.903 

12:27.726 

12:43.591 

8:55.459 

5:49.758 

7:51.944 

Diff 

1.291 

1.588 

2.604 

3.268 

3.740 

4.686 

5.892 

6.031 

9.068 

11.426 

14.357 

21.389 

41.212 

57.077 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

Gap 

1.291 

0.297 

1.016 

0.664 

0.472 

0.946 

1.206 

0.139 

3.037 

2.358 

2.931 

7.032 

19.823 

15.865 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:01.339 

1:01.074 

1:01.443 

1:01.551 

1:01.519 

1:01.361 

1:01.776 

1:01.663 

1:01.638 

1:01.941 

1:01.956 

1:02.071 

1:02.361 

1:03.240 

1:03.667 

1:02.119 

1:03.433 

1:01.789 

In Lap 

9 

10 

6 

8 

11 

11 

9 

5 

9 

11 

7 

6 

7 

4 

3 

7 

5 

0 

0 

6 

Points 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

4 

4 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  #309 - excluded for ignoring flag signals. 

Printed: 10/22/2013 7:50:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                Chief Steward Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.291 

Avg. Speed 

81.160 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.074 

Best Speed 

85.352 

Best Lap by 

300 - Oliver George 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 1 

Pre-Final DD2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:48:47 

Grand Finals with Chicane 1.448 km 

10/4/2013 03:35 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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